PRODUCT DATA SHEET

Nylon Clip

Reference

3722110
3722120
3722130
3722140
3722150

Email: info@capellaropes.com

Size
(mm)

10
12
16

Tel: 86-538-8509869

Fax: 86-538-8509869

Web: capellaropes.com  Address: No.67, Leigushi Street, Taian, Shandong, China

Breaking Load

(kg)
770
1180
2000
2700
4540

CAPELLA
— ROPES





